
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Junior Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 6 - Sunday 14 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r24)  

Poules

Poule No 1 - 10:00 - Piste Blue - Referee : NGUYEN Thomas CAN

 Poule No 1  V/M Indicator HS

LEE Terry Dong Wei  MAS    V V V 2 1 1 0.500 -1 19

SWIFT Rhys  BER  0   2 1 2 0 2 0.000 -23 7

SHI Oscar  AUS  2 V   V 3 3 V 0.500 1 23

GEDDES Jack  SCO  3 V 4   1 2 1 0.167 -10 16

JAISWAL Rishikesh Rajesh  IND  V V V V   3 4 0.667 9 27

HO Ian  ENG  V V V V V   V 1.000 20 30

CHILDS Robert  WAL  V V 1 V V 1   0.667 4 22

 

Poule No 2 - 10:00 - Piste Yellow - Referee : MCLELLAN Sam SCO

 Poule No 2  V/M Indicator HS

YANG Duncan ( BoTong )  CAN    V 3 V 4 V 4 0.500 7 26

ILIFFE Daniel  AUS  3   3 V V V V 0.667 7 26

WALIA Dhruv  IND  V V   V 3 V V 0.833 13 28

FRANCART Oakley  GUE  0 0 2   0 2 1 0.000 -25 5

ALLEN Samuel  ENG  V 3 V V   V V 0.833 13 28

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian  WAL  1 4 1 V 1   V 0.333 -8 17
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LEE Tony  MAS  V 2 1 V 2 3   0.333 -7 18

 

Poule No 3 - 10:00 - Piste Green - Referee : DOUVIS Andreas GRE

 Poule No 3  V/M Indicator HS

JOHNSON Aidan  RSA    0 0 0 0 1 1 0.000 -28 2

FERNANDEZ Liam  CAN  V   V V V V V 1.000 20 30

KERSHAW KOSTIC Leo  AUS  V 2   2 V V V 0.667 7 24

HOLDSWORTH Darcy  ENG  V 1 V   V V V 0.833 10 26

GALAZKA Dylan  WAL  V 3 0 2   V V 0.500 3 20

MONTGOMERY Reuben  GUE  V 3 3 3 1   1 0.167 -10 16

LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin  SCO  V 1 4 4 1 V   0.333 -2 20

 

Poule No 4 - 10:00 - Piste 2 - Referee : JENNINGS Patrick ENG

 Poule No 4  V/M Indicator HS

SALTER Taliesin  GUE    V 0 0 3 0 X 0.200 -14 8

ELLIS Ethan  RSA  2   0 1 2 0 X 0.000 -20 5

PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom  AUS  V V   4 V 2 X 0.600 10 21

BRIGHT Bebit  IND  V V V   V V X 1.000 18 25

LIM Maurice Jun Liang  MAS  V V 1 0   0 X 0.400 -9 11

MCLELLAN Rory  SCO  V V V 2 V   X 0.800 15 22

DIACOS Jordan  CAN  F F F F F F   DNS

 

Poule No 5 - 10:00 - Piste 1 - Referee : GUCLUER Ilgin TUR

 Poule No 5  V/M Indicator HS

OINAM Jubraj Singh  IND    V V 3 V V V 0.833 17 28

WANG Andy  CAN  2   V 2 V V 4 0.500 3 23

LIU Tarin  AUS  3 0   2 V V 1 0.333 -7 16

GOUGOULIAS Olympios  ENG  V V V   V V V 1.000 17 30

MILLS Ben  GUE  0 3 1 0   2 1 0.000 -23 7

KNIGHT Hendrix  SCO  0 2 2 3 V   1 0.167 -14 13

GROVES Felix  WAL  1 V V 3 V V   0.667 7 24

 

Poule No 6 - 10:00 - Piste Red - Referee : SELIG Mike ENG, CHICHON Vanessa ESP

 Poule No 6  V/M Indicator HS

BRYDEN Joshua  SCO    3 0 V V V 0.600 0 18

SAINT-PIERRE-MENARD Colin  CAN  V   2 1 V V 0.600 4 18

CROMIE Max  ENG  V V   V V V 1.000 15 25

PRINCE  IND  4 V 3   V V 0.600 10 22

RIBEIRO Jose  RSA  2 1 1 0   0 0.000 -21 4

EVANS Detroit  NZL  2 0 4 1 V   0.200 -8 12

  
Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 14/08/2022 11:01:54 

This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 

 

 

© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/


 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Junior Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 6 - Sunday 14 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r24)  

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (41 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group 

 1   FERNANDEZ   Liam    CAN    1.000   20   30   qualifier 

 1   HO   Ian    ENG    1.000   20   30   qualifier 

 3   BRIGHT   Bebit    IND    1.000   18   25   qualifier 

 4   GOUGOULIAS   Olympios    ENG    1.000   17   30   qualifier 

 5   CROMIE   Max    ENG    1.000   15   25   qualifier 

 6   OINAM   Jubraj Singh    IND    0.833   17   28   qualifier 

 7   ALLEN   Samuel    ENG    0.833   13   28   qualifier 

 7   WALIA   Dhruv    IND    0.833   13   28   qualifier 

 9   HOLDSWORTH   Darcy    ENG    0.833   10   26   qualifier 

 10   MCLELLAN   Rory    SCO    0.800   15   22   qualifier 

 11   JAISWAL   Rishikesh Rajesh    IND    0.667   9   27   qualifier 

 12   ILIFFE   Daniel    AUS    0.667   7   26   qualifier 

 13   GROVES   Felix    WAL    0.667   7   24   qualifier 

 13   KERSHAW KOSTIC   Leo    AUS    0.667   7   24   qualifier 

 15   CHILDS   Robert    WAL    0.667   4   22   qualifier 

 16   PRINCE       IND    0.600   10   22   qualifier 
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 17   PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA   Poom    AUS    0.600   10   21   qualifier 

 18   SAINT-PIERRE-MENARD   Colin    CAN    0.600   4   18   qualifier 

 19   BRYDEN   Joshua    SCO    0.600   0   18   qualifier 

 20   YANG   Duncan ( BoTong )    CAN    0.500   7   26   qualifier 

 21   WANG   Andy    CAN    0.500   3   23   qualifier 

 22   GALAZKA   Dylan    WAL    0.500   3   20   qualifier 

 23   SHI   Oscar    AUS    0.500   1   23   qualifier 

 24   LEE   Terry Dong Wei    MAS    0.500   -1   19   qualifier 

 25   LIM   Maurice Jun Liang    MAS    0.400   -9   11   qualifier 

 26   LINDSAY-DORWARD   Oisin    SCO    0.333   -2   20   qualifier 

 27   LEE   Tony    MAS    0.333   -7   18   qualifier 

 28   LIU   Tarin    AUS    0.333   -7   16   qualifier 

 29   EVANS-REEVES   Sebastian    WAL    0.333   -8   17   qualifier 

 30   EVANS   Detroit    NZL    0.200   -8   12   qualifier 

 31   SALTER   Taliesin    GUE    0.200   -14   8   qualifier 

 32   GEDDES   Jack    SCO    0.167   -10   16   qualifier 

 32   MONTGOMERY   Reuben    GUE    0.167   -10   16   qualifier 

 34   KNIGHT   Hendrix    SCO    0.167   -14   13   qualifier 

 35   ELLIS   Ethan    RSA    0.000   -20   5   qualifier 

 36   RIBEIRO   Jose    RSA    0.000   -21   4   qualifier 

 37   MILLS   Ben    GUE    0.000   -23   7   qualifier 

 37   SWIFT   Rhys    BER    0.000   -23   7   qualifier 

 39   FRANCART   Oakley    GUE    0.000   -25   5   qualifier 

 40   JOHNSON   Aidan    RSA    0.000   -28   2   qualifier 

    DIACOS   Jordan    CAN    dns         DNS 

  

Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 14/08/2022 11:01:54 

This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 

 

 

© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

Pau - France 

Copyright 2022

OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)

VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)
VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)

ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)
SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)

VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)

ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing
https://www.st37.fr/video-training
https://www.st37.fr/video-production
https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras
https://www.st37.fr/video-replay
https://www.st37.fr/skouting
https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic
https://www.engarde-escrime.com/
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/


 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Junior Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 6 - Sunday 14 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r24)  

      Tableau of 64

    Tableau of 64     Tableau of 32
   1   FERNANDEZ Liam   CAN      

          FERNANDEZ Liam 
64                                

      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   FERNANDEZ Liam 
   33   GEDDES Jack   SCO       15/7
  Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP        GEDDES Jack 

32   MONTGOMERY Reuben   GUE  15/6
 
   17  PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom   AUS     
          PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom 

48            
      Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN   PRINCE 
   49             15/8
          PRINCE 

16   PRINCE   IND     
 

   9   HOLDSWORTH Darcy   ENG     
          HOLDSWORTH Darcy 

56            
      Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN   HOLDSWORTH Darcy 
   41             15/3
          LEE Terry Dong Wei 
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24   LEE Terry Dong Wei   MAS     
 
   25   LIM Maurice Jun Liang   MAS 
  Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN        LIM Maurice Jun Liang 

40   JOHNSON Aidan   RSA  15/6
      Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN   ALLEN Samuel 
   57             15/10
          ALLEN Samuel 

8   ALLEN Samuel   ENG     
 

   5   CROMIE Max   ENG     
          CROMIE Max 

60            
      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   CROMIE Max 
   37   SWIFT Rhys   BER       15/12
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        LIU Tarin 

28   LIU Tarin   AUS  15/5
 
   21   WANG Andy   CAN     
          WANG Andy 

44            
      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   WANG Andy 
   53             15/10
          ILIFFE Daniel 

12   ILIFFE Daniel   AUS     
 
   13   GROVES Felix   WAL     
          GROVES Felix 

52            
      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   YANG Duncan ( BoTong ) 
   45             15/10
          YANG Duncan ( BoTong ) 

20   YANG Duncan ( BoTong )   CAN     
 
   29   EVANS-REEVES Sebastian   WAL 
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 

36   RIBEIRO Jose   RSA  15/6
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   GOUGOULIAS Olympios 
   61             15/5
          GOUGOULIAS Olympios 

4   GOUGOULIAS Olympios   ENG     
 

   3   BRIGHT Bebit   IND     
          BRIGHT Bebit 

62            
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   BRIGHT Bebit 
   35   ELLIS Ethan   RSA       15/7
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        EVANS Detroit 

30   EVANS Detroit   NZL  15/3
 
   19   BRYDEN Joshua   SCO     
          BRYDEN Joshua 

46            
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   BRYDEN Joshua 
   51             15/12
          KERSHAW KOSTIC Leo 

14   KERSHAW KOSTIC Leo   AUS     
 
   11   JAISWAL Rishikesh Rajesh   IND     
          JAISWAL Rishikesh Rajesh 

54            
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   JAISWAL Rishikesh Rajesh 
   43             15/8
          GALAZKA Dylan 

22   GALAZKA Dylan   WAL     
 
   27   LEE Tony   MAS 
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        LEE Tony 

38   MILLS Ben   GUE  15/12
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   OINAM Jubraj Singh 
   59             15/8
          OINAM Jubraj Singh 

6   OINAM Jubraj Singh   IND     
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   7   WALIA Dhruv   IND     

          WALIA Dhruv 
58            

      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin 
   39   FRANCART Oakley   GUE       15/14
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin 

26   LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin   SCO  15/11
 
   23   SHI Oscar   AUS     
          SHI Oscar 

42            
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   MCLELLAN Rory 
   55             15/2
          MCLELLAN Rory 

10   MCLELLAN Rory   SCO     
 
   15   CHILDS Robert   WAL     
          CHILDS Robert 

50            
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   CHILDS Robert 
   47             15/14
          SAINT-PIERRE-MENARD Colin 

18   SAINT-PIERRE-MENARD Colin   CAN     
 
   31   SALTER Taliesin   GUE 
  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG        KNIGHT Hendrix 

34   KNIGHT Hendrix   SCO  15/9
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   HO Ian 
   63             15/7
          HO Ian 

2   HO Ian   ENG     
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Junior Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 6 - Sunday 14 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r24)  

      Tableau of 16

    Tableau of 16     Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1   FERNANDEZ Liam   CAN   

  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG        PRINCE 
16   PRINCE   IND  15/10

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   PRINCE 
   9   HOLDSWORTH Darcy   ENG       15/10

  Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN        HOLDSWORTH Darcy      
8   ALLEN Samuel   ENG  15/14     

        Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   CROMIE Max 
   5   CROMIE Max   ENG         15/12

  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        CROMIE Max           
12   WANG Andy   CAN  15/11          

      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   CROMIE Max      
   13   YANG Duncan ( BoTong )   CAN       15/10     
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        YANG Duncan ( BoTong )        

4   GOUGOULIAS Olympios   ENG  15/7       
          Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   CROMIE Max 

   3   BRIGHT Bebit   IND           15/13
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        BRIGHT Bebit        

14   BRYDEN Joshua   SCO  15/7       
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   OINAM Jubraj Singh      
   11   JAISWAL Rishikesh Rajesh   IND       15/13     
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        OINAM Jubraj Singh           
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6   OINAM Jubraj Singh   IND  15/6          
        Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   OINAM Jubraj Singh 

   7   LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin   SCO         15/8
  Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP        MCLELLAN Rory      

10   MCLELLAN Rory   SCO  15/5     
      Referee: NGUYEN Thomas CAN   HO Ian 
   15   CHILDS Robert   WAL       15/12
  Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP        HO Ian 

2   HO Ian   ENG  15/9
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Junior Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 6 - Sunday 14 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r24)  

Overall ranking (41 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Status 

 1   CROMIE   Max    ENG     

 2   OINAM   Jubraj Singh    IND     

 3   HO   Ian    ENG     

 3   PRINCE       IND     

 5   BRIGHT   Bebit    IND     

 6   HOLDSWORTH   Darcy    ENG     

 7   MCLELLAN   Rory    SCO     

 8   YANG   Duncan ( BoTong )    CAN     

 9   FERNANDEZ   Liam    CAN     

 10   GOUGOULIAS   Olympios    ENG     

 11   ALLEN   Samuel    ENG     

 12   JAISWAL   Rishikesh Rajesh    IND     

 13   CHILDS   Robert    WAL     

 14   BRYDEN   Joshua    SCO     

 15   WANG   Andy    CAN     

 16   LINDSAY-DORWARD   Oisin    SCO     

 17   WALIA   Dhruv    IND     
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 18   ILIFFE   Daniel    AUS     

 19   GROVES   Felix    WAL     

 19   KERSHAW KOSTIC   Leo    AUS     

 21   PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA   Poom    AUS     

 22   SAINT-PIERRE-MENARD   Colin    CAN     

 23   GALAZKA   Dylan    WAL     

 24   SHI   Oscar    AUS     

 25   LEE   Terry Dong Wei    MAS     

 26   LIM   Maurice Jun Liang    MAS     

 27   LEE   Tony    MAS     

 28   LIU   Tarin    AUS     

 29   EVANS-REEVES   Sebastian    WAL     

 30   EVANS   Detroit    NZL     

 31   GEDDES   Jack    SCO     

 32   KNIGHT   Hendrix    SCO     

 33   SALTER   Taliesin    GUE     

 34   MONTGOMERY   Reuben    GUE     

 35   ELLIS   Ethan    RSA     

 36   RIBEIRO   Jose    RSA     

 37   MILLS   Ben    GUE     

 37   SWIFT   Rhys    BER     

 39   FRANCART   Oakley    GUE     

 40   JOHNSON   Aidan    RSA     

    DIACOS   Jordan    CAN    DNS 

  

Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 14/08/2022 14:59:53 

This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 

 

 

© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

Pau - France 

Copyright 2022

OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)

VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)
VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)

ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)
SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)

VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)

ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

ST37

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing
https://www.st37.fr/video-training
https://www.st37.fr/video-production
https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras
https://www.st37.fr/video-replay
https://www.st37.fr/skouting
https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic
https://www.engarde-escrime.com/
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/

